



CERTIFICATE OF Attendance

This Certificate is Presented to

Assist. Prof. Dr. Edrees Muhammad Ameen

In recognition of your valued presence and active participation at the2nd Scientific Conference of the College of Health Sciences/HMU "2SCCHS" on 7th-8th of October 2023, we extend our heartfelt appreciation.



Prof. Dr. Hamdia Mirkhan Ahmed Head of High Committee"2SCCHS" Dean of College of Health Sciences

Assist. Prof. Dr. Dler Qader Gallaly Head of Scientific Committee"2SCCHS"

Assist. Prof. Dr. Sahar Mohammed Zaki Head of Organizing Committee"2SCCHS"